		Ferm and Condition		
market xcel	Executive Name	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020, O O 3 O 8 S 5 5 2	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M	FROMAR, s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 4/1/2 Mobile No: 410	registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 5/11/27 to 13/11/27 Address: This Authority of the facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:	Prinabolis
mant ¹ register was		and the second of the second o	i dia tan will	(Card Holder's Signature)
	340	Assignment letter	75 (10)	on, alwanduk
Freelancer Name PR House Address Nikell AR	PANARDAS	Job No: 20241084 Job Title: Chartz Fieldwork Location: Charhati	reference no:	MXKD F2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off live	HIH Guarchati		3000/-
		3	

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Name of signee: PRANTS DAS

Signature: Prant Das

Cianad	in	tha	presence	as.
Signea	ın	ıne	presence	01:

1) Witness Name: 00 Contact number: $\angle 7003$ Signature:

2) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

om Jame Addres	of the Fress:- N	eelancer Asecl	:-PRA UK PI ZU YZ	NABI LUGIZ	No.	Supar	عم	BC	ras	d.	Kalk	cata	700	RI	-
No.						no.	BIL		è			1-1			
Custon To: M P-36 Groun Distribution PAN No.:	ner's Nam ARKET X und Floor, Ga on Station (CI AAECM5086) 033-400763	CEL DA ariahat Road ESC), Kolka D	TA MAT d, South Dha					For	No:			KOL	F20	023016	65
			Toward	ds my Ch	narge	es/Fees	agair	ıst As	signm	ent/sst	tated b	elow:	Ğı	o Cala	7.
Job No:		241	084			* * *	Orig	ginal A	ssignm and Da	ent	Revis		gnment d Date	Am	ity And
Job Title	e: C	Lya	2/2			. 11			4	η. ·	-, no 1, 1	44	ne es	i die	yble
	k Location		war	7095		ne ba	7 - 1	r i	19 10	Violes	and a	1 16	i.	* Jillia 32	Ü
	<i>r Assign</i> llection T		egment				0112	mtitu	Pot	-			Amoun		
	riefing cha		eginent				Quai	ntity	Rat	.е			Amoun		
	ecruitmen		 t/Listina												
	lain intervi		<u>,</u>												
4- M	lain intervi	iew-		-				giri -			es "Trac				
	oderation/ Specify)		•	ription/Ot	thers		4 y 22	4.8	5) · 1						
Other F	ees/Cha	rges						1.							
Supervisi	on Charge	:S			-//-							30	00/		
Executiv	ve Name	: 039	Q 2007 1	10/00)	2×0	フフ	((D)							
Totals	oloyee I): Date:	Signati	ure: ///	70	77		43							
A) Fees fo	r Accianen	nt		Job No.		Task C	ode	Amou	ınt:-		mod				
A) rees to	Assignen	-		202410	180			7							
B) Superv	ision Char							Amou	ınt:-			300	0/-		
b) Superv	ISION Char					Gran	nd Tot			r Net	Payme				
Rupees in	Words:	190	00 (Trous	sa			orly							
tupees iii	110.03.1 3	7700							_						
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection		tity Synche	ed/ Qu	-	jectedby		Quantity	Quantity (Paidinthis	Quantity Pa	yable in
Number	2024		anural	Type	S	Submitted	_		eed by me		epted	Invo , حی و	oice	Subsequent	Invoices
	1084	aller	3.00	-5300				~	10	מלי בא	90				
I solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	asur. e: Pra	PD641	DA	t ES		rect to the	Benefi	ciary Ba	nk Name	: 5	B.1		 24
E&OE .	11, 3	24			(\sim	0				BIII Re	celved (On:		,
- press		WV D	De Francisco	·		TO	<u>}</u>	٠- اد ما			Bill Ch	ecked 8	Cleared	l On:	
(S	ignature &	Date)			Ap	proved	by with	n date							

		Term and Condition			
market xcel	Executive Name	estrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 E: UHAM WOALM TOBU88552	i, Okhla Indus	strial PIC of	the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of I Location(MWW)	s and collecting larket Xcel as p ssue: 4.11.24 Mobile No: 93	registered with us as a freely data. He/She has been authorized to beer project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: \(\sum_1 \sum_2 \sum_1 \sum_2 \sum_2 \sum_1 \sum_2	o collect Mai : Reference i 2 ₇ Job Fieldw	for rket No: ork	" Brusy
			1 1 2 2 2 2	(Card Ho	older's Signature
		Assignment letter			1 *
Freelancer Name Jit House Address V76- Pro-Kalitak Kammp Pin-781102	Rajabae nemi	Job No: 20241884 Job Title: 9UART2 Fieldwork Location: Chukhah	Reference	Code: MXX No: [11] 24	011-20
- FILE + 8110.7	od man vers	A sheet many of the second	ngton to	in conficts	.*
etail at the project briefin	g which you had a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereun			
Data Collection Ty	уре	Segment - Center	n vialor pur neris brancas	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
othine	14	.H (nuwhati	1.16 7.400.05-76	100	100

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

the presence of:	
ss Name: Usta	7
et number: 7003	
ure:	Ş
ss Name: <u>Sa</u>	_
et number: <u>967</u>	Ļ
	t number: $\frac{\sqrt{3}}{\sqrt{2}}$ or $\frac{\sqrt{3}}{\sqrt{3}}$ or $$

Signature:

ic State of the st										
rom Name of the Freelancer:- JIT Address:- VTC- Raja book Mobile No:- 939512382	U AH!	NBD MBD	cauil	tah	cuen	:, レ	Lam'	rup 1) în	781102
		noite	BIL							
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dha Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389			-n	For (No: 1	of read	n	127 - 2	202	4-0444
	s my Char	ges/Fees	agains	st As	signme	nt/ssta	ated be	low:	: 6 f	mere
JOB NO: 20241084	1 1 1	i symett 18/s from	Origi	nal A	ssignme and Dat	ent	Revise	d Assignm ber and Da		Quantity And Amount
Job Title: QUART2 Fieldwork Locations: GUWOK		i anihug	10	0	5.11.2	4	10	0 0	13.	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: GUCO F.	0005	oted on ab	ed accep	ns be	y deliver	drasu	or une Q	Mile Die	14/71	India 477
Fees for Assignment		-						A	0117	
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quan	tity	Rate	1		Am	ount	
1- Briefing charges						_				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -			10	\overline{c}	100	2	10000/			
4- Main interview-			-							-
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc	ription/Othe	ers								
Other Fees/Charges					_	_				
Supervision Charges	a Ma	000								
Executive Name: USSa m EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat		XC Z	Z	1	the same					
	ure.			4				000	0	$\overline{}$
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-					
A) rees for Assigneme	2024/0						-			
B) Supervision Charges		7		Amo	unt:-					
b) Supervision charges		Gra	nd Tot	al (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	nt		
Rupees in Words: 100 11	00050			ou			-			
			Sumr	nar	у					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	Quantity Sync Submitted			ejectedby reed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidir Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024 Het hati		100		_	-		00	100		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: No Beneficiary Bank Account Name: T Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4 E&OE	PPA14 TU BH	172A MED			Benefic	ciary Ba		17	~ 1	itions. 3 <b21ta< td=""></b21ta<>
4. 11. 24		(V:	10				Bill Re	ceived On:		
Titu Mhmed		4	D	. L 4			Bill Ch	ecked & Cle	eared	On:
(Signature & Date)		Approve	u by Wit	n dat	c					

rom Name of th	e Freelan	cer:-	SAN	JU P	AA	ma M				- Milledia	1		
Address:-	4 1340	- Lon	ب ا	santin	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	er, l	٨	w	Lipar	a. k	am	mp metr	7)
nobile No:	-263	श्रादा	6609		71		ILL			•		,, op ,, o= ,,	,
customer's	ET XCEL	DATA	MATRI	X PVT. L	.TD.	12 **	_		Commerc	ial Use	- (e - e)	Tap rendered o	This "5
-36 Ground Fi istribution Sta AN No.: AAEC h.: +91-033-	M5086D	Kolkata-7	outh Dhaku 100031	na, Near Dh	akuria l	Electrict	E	Bill N Date Free	No: 18 :: lancer Co	598 ode: //) ou	1812400 2	4-0492
	71151	To	owards	my Chai	ges/l	Feesaga							16 VICTORY
ob No:	202			ista and ista and iran me	VIII = 1	Oi	rigin	al A	ssignmer and Date	nt of	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
ob Title:	ØI	JAP	P2		-	10	00	!	5.11.6	24	10	0 13.	Payble // 24
ieldwork L	ocations:	SUW	aho	200	, a d		KE 1 7	1	Travel III-y	idn	orthe	n full and final fo	1 bite 978
ees for A													
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qı	Jant	ity	Rate			Amount	
	fing charg												
	ruitment/C		isting					-					
	n interview						00)	100	2 _		10,00	0/
	n interviev					_							
(Sp	leration/Tr ecify)		n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers	ind to	il i	- 28%	1			m)	
Other Fee		jes							,				
Supervision		(4		^								
Executive EIC Empl	e Name:	Data	Signatu	- War	V C	7 7	1	1	000	\wedge	-	15	
EIC Empi Totals	oyee 1D:	Date:	Signatu	ire: ///					(A)			0,000	/-
A) Fees for	Assignem	•	· 1	Job No.		Task Code	_	Δmo	 ount:-			0,000	
A) rees lui	Assignen			20241		1031, COU.	-	AIIIC					
B) Supervis	ion Charg	05		2011	367		\dashv	Δmc	ount:-				
B) Supervis	sion Charg					Grand	Tot		A+B) For	Not D	D1/200	in the state of th	
Rupees in V	Norday (ina		20 (1 0	20				. ·	Net P	ayıne	:nt	
Rupees in v	vorus: ()	(3.01	() ()		~ ~	Su		-/		· · · · · ·			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ity Synched/ ibmitted	Qua	antity (Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Q Accep	-	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024	M	hols		/	00	-	,		10	00	100	
			tioned bessis) (hoth sides a	f the no	ne) is true so	d corr	ect to	the hast of m	y holiofo co	d Lagran	with all torms and	nditions
My PAN Ac	count Num	ber is:	AKU	PB3	74	7K		ect to				e with all terms and cor	iaitions.
Beneficiary							J		Renefic	rian/ IEC/	C Code		
Beneficiary	RANK ACCO	JUNE NUM	iner: 20	100101	43:	761			Delicit	nai y ii Ol	o ooue,	SBINOVO	4420
E&OE										70		eceived On:	
4	. //	. 29	7			0.	_				טווו לל	cceived Oil:	
00.	JN 12	am	an			Th	<i>-</i>		*	7-9	Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:
_	Signature (1	_	An	proved b	y wit	h da	te			- Sicurci	- 5
(:	Jigilatule (L									

	Danish and the property of	
market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Wondow Mobile No.: 7003088552	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of Location: (AUW)	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 4.11.24 Valid From: 5.11.21 to 13.11.21 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8638196609 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Con Contraction of the Contracti
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Sanju Barmen House Address 4 Bye Lone Santinager. Kamili para. Kamrup metro

Job No: 20241684 Job Title: 8UART2

Fieldwork Location: WW What'

Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2021

Reference No:

0442

Date: 04/4/24

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obline	Hild huwhahi	100	100/-
Offine	H.H aumahi		,

The above stated assignment will start from Silva and end on 13:11:24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: QU.11.24

Name of signee: Sanzu Barman

Signature: Sandu Barman

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Ustom Mondal
Contact number: 7 00 308 8 552

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Samil- Ghosh

Contact number: 96344 7369

Signature:

	11. Obtita Industrial Estate Phase 1 Rd. Obtile Phase III. Obtile Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - (1882) Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - (1882) Methile No. 700 3088 552 In a to centify that registered with us as a freetance supplier for project of local by Market Xoel as per project executive Assignment Letter Phasesens for Date of Issue 9 // 29 Valid From Location Rolls of Mobile No. 98863993 34 Additions. This Australia is second on the specific request of the freetance supplier to facilitate in Fourther assignment.	Party of the frontement
1		(Card Statelor's Signatures)
	Assignment letter	
	-	100 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dept for Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with one expending the assignment parameter to be continued enlarged matter and anythment to detail at the propert treating which conclude attended on

We now offer you have for the emigrorum and offer executated box or reportuned becomists on his terms and conditions recollected below and avertest

(A) From the Averagements

Data Collection Type	Зициант - Сино	Quantity (Non)	Burn Ris (For Otto)
applion	1100 so fortet - Guno hats		3000/

n completed surgement double to delivered in required \$225.6 NINCE 100 The electre stand magnitude will star from numbers/quantity floreigh that drivers handed over to you to the data collection such in complete quantity and data to syrecal or stally bases as that data collected in the device is most directly into the accuracy merce. The device beginned decide to stronge in getting man CPN to registrate the as communicated at the above autod irrating. Non-compliance of operat adoption may must be more accommon and may be expected all the assignment in partiful without any further informacintimation to you. This is not an employment has especify as insegmented to you in a fractioners and you are five to pursue any other verestion of your element for my other severes, and flar or register from you bepermanent imparary angloyment is the Company shall be encommed in hours. The Company concerns the right to terminate year encaptionen without durwing any reason flames?

I milemade declare the information mentioned bosins hade of the page, a tree ear corner to the last one of exploits and agree with all surrens and conditions.

Date: # 11 7098	Nigraed in the governors of
Signature Gars' Post 1654 Po	Eignston 10
	Commercial

1													
ame of the address:	he Freel	ancer:-	307	ri p	PS/2/K 3/h . K 4	03	100	2000	103 ×00	003	2.		
Mobile No	:- 98	30	3 7	\$ 4 3	4								
						BIL	leg O						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.						LONG AND AND LANGE AND INC.				se: where new need said Julia entities and second s			
P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electri Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389							Bill No: 19091 Date: 4. 11. 2074 Freelancer Code: MXX021-20230230						
			Towards	my Cha	arges/Fees	again						y de yeasm	
Job No: 90741084							Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: QUa 9772							and of paragraphs				I further confirm that on cer		
Fieldwork I	_ocations:	500	reals	as:	ed on above	igazzi	s hus b	delivere	antity	uQ sitt	iot tach boutlu	are paid in a	
Fees for							γ				A	•	
Data Coll	Data Collection Type & Segment						Quantity Rate			Amount			
1- Bri													
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing													
	in intervie			/40									
	in intervie												
	deration/T pecify)			ription/Otl	ners								
Other Fe	es/Char	ges			1		 j				9000,		
Supervisio	n Charges		·	man	Lal			1			0000		
Executiv	e Name:	OSA	2011	M	X OZZ			7					
	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ire. ///	X OZZ								
Totals				Job No.	Task (Code	Amo	unt:-					
A) Fees for	Assignem	ıt		2024	10								
				8 2	Amount:-					3000/			
B) Supervision Charges							d Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
		-/0	00 /	180				ely.					
Rupees in 1	Nords:	199	00 /	11100	15000			/					
					S	Sum	mar	<u>y</u>					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment			Quantity Synch Submitted					Quantity pted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	70791 00 4	H	hoos	Lies	٠ (S	chas,			ر 9 و	Son		
	1		laned barela	(hoth sides o	of the name) is tru	e and co	rrect to th	e best of m	y beliefs a	nd I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.	
My PAN Ac	count Num	nauon meni iber is:	ar (20	PR9	917K	y K	rdd	, Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Namo	e: <i>Gank</i> 9	OKALIKA	
Beneticiary	Dalik ACC	ount Naiil	hor: 4	2950	51060	00	077	< Benefic	ciary IFS	C Code:	GARIS	OKPLIKA	
	Bank Acci	DUIT NUIT	Dei. 7	, , , ,	,,,,,,								
Bagu Rokiko Dry					^	0.1				Bill Received On:			
4.11. 2024					10	DDV				Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date													
							-						